
Start Day

1 1:Sun, 2:Mon

January
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Date Time Event Location

1 2 3 4 01-06-20 (Mon) 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM Registration & Rehearsal Oakham Lounge

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 01-13-20 (Mon) 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM Registration & Rehearsal Oakham Lounge

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 01-20-20 (Mon) 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal Oakham Lounge

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 01-27-20 (Mon) 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal Oakham Lounge

26 27 28 29 30 31

February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Date Time Event Location

1 02-03-20 (Mon) 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal Oakham Lounge

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 02-04-20 (Tue) 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Management Meeting: General Updates SCC 310

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 02-10-20 (Mon) 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal Oakham Lounge

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 02-17-20 (Mon)

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 02-18-20 (Tue) 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal Oakham Lounge

02-24-20 (Mon) 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal Oakham Lounge

March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Date Time Event Location

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 03-02-20 (Mon) 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal Oakham Lounge

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 03-03-20 (Tue) 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Management Meeting: Saturday Intensive Riel Room

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 03-09-20 (Mon) 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal Oakham Lounge

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 03-16-20 (Mon) 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal Oakham Lounge

29 30 31 03-21-20 (Sat) 10:30 AM - 3:30 PM Saturday Intensive Rehearsal Margaret Laurence Room

03-23-20 (Mon) 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal Oakham Lounge

03-30-20 (Mon) 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal Oakham Lounge

April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Date Time Event Location

1 2 3 4 04-06-20 (Mon) 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal Oakham Lounge

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 04-07-20 (Tue) 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Management Meeting: Concert Updates SCC310

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 04-09-20 (Thu) 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Extra Rehearsal Oakham Lounge

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 04-13-20 (Mon) 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Rehearsal Oakham Lounge

26 27 28 29 30 04-16-20 (Thu) 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Extra Rehearsal Oakham Lounge

04-20-20 (Mon) 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM Rehearsal with Orchestra Tecumseh Auditorium

04-24-20 (Fri) 5:30 PM - 9:00 PM Mandatory Dress Rehearsal Knox Presbyterian Church

04-25-20 (Sat) 5:30 PM - 9:00 PM Spring Concert Day Knox Presbyterian Church

04-27-20 (Mon) 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Post-Concert Review & Feedback Oakham Lounge

04-27-20 (Mon) 8:00 PM - 10:00 PM Management Meeting: Fall Season Preparations Oakham Lounge

Miscellaneous
1 - Sectional rehearsal times will be announced by Matthew on a weekly basis.

2 - On-Campus activities will be announced by the Student President.

      Please stay tuned for weekly email updates.

Year

2020

February 2020

--- FAMILY DAY ---

March 2020

** CONCERT TICKETS DISTRIBUTED ON MONDAY, MARCH 30th, 2020 **

April 2020

** LAST DAY TO RETURN UNSOLD TICKETS IS THURSDAY, APRIL 16th, 2020  **

January 2020


